
Pos.in K ls. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

St.Nr. 

11 
481 
128 

67 
82 
73 

111 
533 

1 
3 
4 

21 
2 

65 
90 
84 
12 
55 
17 
27 
22 
25 
51 
31 

113 
68 
80 

Grp 

Big Twins 
Big Twins 
Big Twins 
Big Twins 
Big Twins 
Big Twins 
Big Twins 
Big Twins 

Top Twins 
Top Twins 
Top Twins 
Top Twins 
Top Twins 
Top Twins 
Top Twins 
Top Twins 
Top Twins 
Top Twins 
Top Twins 
Top Twins 
Top Twins 
Top Twins 
Top Twins 
Top Twins 
Top Twins 
Top Twins 
Top Twins 

Name 

Raymond Wilhelm 
Hubert Schulze Welberg 
Michael Lutz 
Ted Haanappel 
Remco Haanappel 
Martin Schaefer 
Len Nooteboom 
John Jeuken 

Filip Kukic 
Marlon Moderow 
Jens Hofmann 
Heinz-Reiner Düssel 
Thomas Moderow 
Andreas Kling-Kopp 
Thomas Rössler 
Peter Mick jr. 
Josef Fiume 
Ralf Thomainsky 
Gianni Debole 
Florian Schmidt 
Christian Stalenberg 
Toni Auer 
Rainer Pape 
Marcus Drüll 
Thomas Wolf 
Volker Jung 
Alexander  Bauer 

Race class 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Beste Zeit. 

1:36.955 
1:40.604 
1:40.932 
1:41.326 
1:41.820 
1:41.834 
1:42.527 
1:47.648 

1:30.573 
1:30.815 
1:32.106 
1:32.681 
1:33.961 
1:34.681 
1:35.051 
1:35.987 
1:37.772 
1:40.061 
1:40.830 
1:41.041 
1:41.181 
1:41.582 
1:41.842 
1:43.160 
1:43.162 
1:43.165 
1:44.018 

Diff. 

3.649 
3.977 
4.371 
4.865 
4.879 
5.572 

10.693 

0.242 
1.533 
2.108 
3.388 
4.108 
4.478 
5.414 
7.199 
9.488 

10.257 
10.468 
10.608 
11.009 
11.269 
12.587 
12.589 
12.592 
13.445 

Beste Geschw. 

110,649 
106,636 
106,289 
105,876 
105,362 
105,348 
104,636 

99,658 

118,446 
118,130 
116,474 
115,752 
114,175 
113,307 
112,866 
111,765 
109,725 
107,215 
106,397 
106,175 
106,028 
105,609 
105,340 
103,994 
103,992 
103,989 
103,136 

In Runde 

10 
5 
2 
5 
9 
8 
9 
5 

11 
6 

12 
12 
11 
12 
12 

9 
10 

8 
8 
5 
5 
5 

10 
8 

10 
5 
9 

Marke 

Ducati 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Ducati 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Bimota 

Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Little Guzzilla 
Aprilia 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Suzuki 
SUZUKI 
Aprilia 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 

model 

Monster 1100 2V 
TRX 850 
1000 SS ie 
F1 
Supertwin eigenbau 
TRX 
Unikat 
DB 5 

Z 650 
Gladius 650 
Guzilla2V 
RS660 
SV 650 
900SSi.e 
SV650 
SV 650 
RRV 450 
SV650 
Z650 
SFV 650 Gladius 
SV650 
SV 
SV650 
SV650 
ER6N 
SV 650 
MT07 

Team/Bewerber 

OLRT 
MSC Münster 
TT-Motorräder 
Coincidence 
Coincidence 
Kaminari Moto Racing 

Pernod Racing 

Team Madman 
Moderow Racing Team 
Dynotec Classic Guzzi Racing 
MSC-Porz Köln im ADAC 
Moderow Racing Team 
Fun Racing Team Calw 
Team 63 
Schäfer Motorsport 
Fun Racing Team Calw 
Ralle #55 Motorsport 
DTM SOLAR Racing 
Fun Racing Team Calw 
Grote Eend 
RTN Muggnbadscher 
MSG WESERLAND e.v 
Stracke 
Memory Racing Kawasaki Toni Seligenstadt 
Suzuki Motorsport Schäfer 
MADB Racing Team 
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Luxemburg Moto Classic 
Quali 1 

5 

Qualifikation started at 12:20:26 

Colmar berg 2,980 km 

02.09.2023 12:10 

Kein Bild ausgewählt
 Luxemburg Moto Classic

Circuit Colmar Berg
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Pos.in K ls. 
20 
21 

St.Nr. 
114 

14 

Grp 
Top Twins 
Top Twins 

Name 
Peter Mick sen. 
Christina Schories 

Race class 
5 
5 

Beste Zeit. 
1:47.627 
1:51.643 

Diff. 
17.054 
21.070 

Beste Geschw. 
99,678 
96,092 

In Runde 
9 
6 

Marke 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 

model 
SV650 
SV 650 

Team/Bewerber 

RTN Muggnbadscher 
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